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45 24-Sep Sat 1,144,836 3,964 3,964 0.35% 1 1 0.03% 0.00% 0 0 917,997 3,339 3,339 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

44 25-Sep Sun 1,145,517 0 3,964 0.35% 1 2 0.05% 0.00% 0 0 920,048 0 3,339 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

43 26-Sep Mon 1,145,517 0 3,964 0.35% 1 3 0.08% 0.00% 0 0 920,048 0 3,339 0.36% 2 2 0.06% 0.00%

42 27-Sep Tues 1,145,517 1 3,965 0.35% 0 3 0.08% 0.00% 0 0 920,048 0 3,339 0.36% 0 2 0.06% 0.00%

41 28-Sep Wed 1,145,517 6 3,971 0.35% 2 5 0.13% 0.00% 0 0 920,048 0 3,339 0.36% 4 6 0.18% 0.00%

40 29-Sep Thu 1,145,517 0 3,971 0.35% 0 5 0.13% 0.00% 1 1 920,048 1 3,340 0.36% 1 7 0.21% 0.00%

39 30-Sep Fri 1,145,517 3 3,974 0.35% 6 11 0.28% 0.00% 2 3 920,048 27 3,367 0.37% 2 9 0.27% 0.00%

38 1-Oct Sat 1,145,517 0 3,974 0.35% 0 11 0.28% 0.00% 5 8 920,048 0 3,367 0.37% 0 9 0.27% 0.00%

37 2-Oct Sun 1,144,251 0 3,974 0.35% 0 11 0.28% 0.00% 5 13 925,145 0 3,367 0.36% 0 9 0.27% 0.00%

36 3-Oct Mon 1,144,251 3 3,977 0.35% 4 15 0.38% 0.00% 26 39 925,145 14 3,381 0.37% 0 9 0.27% 0.00%

35 4-Oct Tue 1,144,251 33 4,010 0.35% 4 19 0.47% 0.00% 0 39 925,145 176 3,557 0.38% 1 10 0.28% 0.00%

34 5-Oct Wed 1,144,251 0 4,010 0.35% 2 21 0.52% 0.00% 0 39 925,145 1 3,558 0.38% 2 12 0.34% 0.00%

33 6-Oct Thu 1,144,251 0 4,010 0.35% 2 23 0.57% 0.00% 0 39 925,145 29 3,587 0.39% 1 13 0.36% 0.00%

32 7-Oct Fri 1,144,251 2 4,012 0.35% 3 26 0.65% 0.00% 2 41 925,145 96 3,683 0.40% 0 13 0.35% 0.00%

31 8-Oct Sat 1,144,251 0 4,012 0.35% 0 26 0.65% 0.00% 0 41 925,145 8 3,691 0.40% 0 13 0.35% 0.00%

30 9-Oct Sun 1,145,472 0 4,012 0.35% 0 26 0.65% 0.00% 0 41 928,723 0 3,691 0.40% 0 13 0.35% 0.00%

29 10-Oct Mon 1,145,472 1 4,013 0.35% 0 26 0.65% 0.00% 1 42 928,723 1 3,692 0.40% 0 13 0.35% 0.00%

28 11-Oct Tue 1,145,472 1,083,918 1,087,931 94.98% 50 76 0.01% 0.01% 4,841 4,883 928,723 559,509 563,201 60.64% 57 70 0.01% 0.01%

27 12-Oct Wed 1,145,472 831 1,088,762 95.05% 1,462 1,538 0.14% 0.13% 2 4,885 928,723 234 563,435 60.67% 5 75 0.01% 0.01%

26 13-Oct Thu 1,145,472 6 1,088,768 95.05% 429 1,967 0.18% 0.17% 1 4,886 928,723 4,023 567,458 61.10% 10 85 0.01% 0.01%

25 14-Oct Fri 1,145,472 2,858 1,091,626 95.30% 9,000 10,967 1.00% 0.96% 4,622 9,508 928,723 221 567,679 61.12% 51 136 0.02% 0.01%

24 15-Oct Sat 1,145,472 0 1,091,626 95.30% 5,172 16,139 1.48% 1.41% 3,879 13,387 928,723 0 567,679 61.12% 132 268 0.05% 0.03%

23 16-Oct Sun 1,145,472 0 1,091,626 95.30% 3 16,142 1.48% 1.41% 0 13,387 933,149 0 567,679 60.83% 0 268 0.05% 0.03%

22 17-Oct Mon 1,144,227 1,499 1,093,125 95.53% 4,728 20,870 1.91% 1.82% 4,919 18,306 933,149 4,198 571,877 61.28% 2,350 2,618 0.46% 0.28%

21 18-Oct Tue 1,144,227 13 1,093,138 95.54% 8,153 29,023 2.66% 2.54% 569 18,875 933,149 240 572,117 61.31% 5,977 8,595 1.50% 0.92%

20 19-Oct Wed 1,144,227 3,876 1,097,014 95.87% 3,255 32,278 2.94% 2.82% 236 19,111 933,149 350 572,467 61.35% 7,561 16,156 2.82% 1.73%

19 20-Oct Thu 1,144,227 13 1,097,027 95.87% 11,161 43,439 3.96% 3.80% 844 19,955 933,149 6,284 578,751 62.02% 6,587 22,743 3.93% 2.44%

18 21-Oct Fri 1,144,227 3,371 1,100,398 96.17% 6,212 49,651 4.51% 4.34% 8 19,963 933,149 326 579,077 62.06% 7,288 30,031 5.19% 3.22%

17 22-Oct Sat 1,144,227 0 1,100,398 96.17% 5,020 54,671 4.97% 4.78% 1,427 21,390 933,149 9 579,086 62.06% 166 30,197 5.21% 3.24%

16 23-Oct Sun 1,139,634 0 1,100,398 96.56% 0 54,671 4.97% 4.80% 0 21,390 934,775 1 579,087 61.95% 1 30,198 5.21% 3.23%

15 24-Oct Mon 1,139,634 1,486 1,101,884 96.69% 5,545 60,216 5.46% 5.28% 1,385 22,775 934,775 6,179 585,266 62.61% 11,868 42,066 7.19% 4.50%

14 25-Oct Tue 1,139,634 24 1,101,908 96.69% 9,776 69,992 6.35% 6.14% 328 23,103 934,775 391 585,657 62.65% 10,688 52,754 9.01% 5.64%

13 26-Oct Wed 1,139,634 1,969 1,103,877 96.86% 9,555 79,547 7.21% 6.98% 56 23,159 934,775 7,805 593,462 63.49% 9,052 61,806 10.41% 6.61%

12 27-Oct Thu 1,139,634 22 1,103,899 96.86% 8,643 88,190 7.99% 7.74% 549 23,708 934,775 310 593,772 63.52% 11,720 73,526 12.38% 7.87%

11 28-Oct Fri 1,139,634 1,411 1,105,310 96.99% 7,108 95,298 8.62% 8.36% 330 24,038 934,775 266 594,038 63.55% 8,471 81,997 13.80% 8.77%

10 29-Oct Sat 1,139,634 0 1,105,310 96.99% 5,986 101,284 9.16% 8.89% 0 24,038 934,775 1 594,039 63.55% 5,720 87,717 14.77% 9.38%

9 30-Oct Sun 1,140,040 0 1,105,310 96.95% 0 101,284 9.16% 8.88% 0 24,038 942,128 2 594,041 63.05% 0 87,717 14.77% 9.31%

8 31-Oct Mon 1,140,040 495 1,105,805 97.00% 10,141 111,425 10.08% 9.77% 787 24,825 942,128 516 594,557 63.11% 10,837 98,554 16.58% 10.46%

7 1-Nov Tue 1,140,040 134 1,105,939 97.01% 11,915 123,340 11.15% 10.82% 222 25,047 942,128 8,995 603,552 64.06% 11,942 110,496 18.31% 11.73%

6 2-Nov Wed 1,140,040 888 1,106,827 97.09% 13,475 136,815 12.36% 12.00% 48 25,095 942,128 1,225 604,777 64.19% 14,074 124,570 20.60% 13.22%

5 3-Nov Thu 1,140,040 163 1,106,990 97.10% 12,525 149,340 13.49% 13.10% 279 25,374 942,128 498 605,275 64.25% 14,771 139,341 23.02% 14.79%

4 4-Nov Fri 1,140,040 209 1,107,199 97.12% 10,894 160,234 14.47% 14.06% 1 25,375 942,128 742 606,017 64.32% 14,827 154,168 25.44% 16.36%

3 5-Nov Sat 1,140,040 186 1,107,385 97.14% 14,162 174,396 15.75% 15.30% 0 25,375 942,128 944 606,961 64.42% 8,608 162,776 26.82% 17.28%

2 6-Nov Sun 1,140,890 0 1,107,385 97.06% 1 174,397 15.75% 15.29% 0 25,375 942,474 0 606,961 64.40% 0 162,776 26.82% 17.27%

1 7-Nov Mon 1,140,890 509 1,107,894 97.11% 31,056 205,453 18.54% 18.01% 0 25,375 942,474 1,440 608,401 64.55% 18,754 181,530 29.84% 19.26%

0 8-Nov Tue 1,376,136 104 1,107,998 80.52% 169,539 374,992 33.84% 27.25% 0 25,375 942,474 1,083 609,484 64.67% 149,020 330,550 54.23% 35.07%

-1 9-Nov Wed 1,376,136 0 1,107,998 80.52% 18,686 393,678 35.53% 28.61% 0 25,375 942,474 0 609,484 64.67% 8,264 338,814 55.59% 35.95%

-2 10-Nov Thu 1,376,136 0 1,107,998 80.52% 2,978 396,656 35.80% 28.82% 0 25,375 942,474 0 609,484 64.67% 2,367 341,181 55.98% 36.20%

-3 11-Nov Fri 1,376,136 0 1,107,998 80.52% 0 396,656 35.80% 0.00% 0 25,375 942,474 0 609,484 64.67% 704 341,885 56.09% 36.28%

-4 12-Nov Sat 1,376,136 0 1,107,998 80.52% 5 396,661 35.80% 28.82% 0 25,375 609,484 #DIV/0! 341,885 56.09% #DIV/0!

-5 13-Nov Sun 1,376,136 0 1,107,998 80.52% 0 396,661 35.80% 28.82% 0 25,375 609,484 #DIV/0! 341,885 56.09% #DIV/0!

-6 14-Nov Mon 1,376,136 0 1,107,998 80.52% 1,081 397,742 35.90% 28.90% 0 25,375 609,484 #DIV/0! 341,885 56.09% #DIV/0!

-7 15-Nov Tue 1,376,136 0 1,107,998 80.52% 1,233 398,975 36.01% 28.99% 0 25,375 609,484 #DIV/0! 341,885 56.09% #DIV/0!

1,107,998 398,975 25,375 609,484 341,885
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